Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chris Parsons - (502852) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.54
1:12.72
1:13.09
1:13.72
1:14.34
1:14.64
1:17.60
1:18.63
1:19.20
1:23.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.54

1:12.72

:113.09

114.34

113.72

114.64

:118.63

:117.60

:119.20

:23.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391

330
294
282
276

WA Pts

391
357
351
334
342
330
282
294
276

235

Round

Round

H

Date

04/05/15
15/11/14
17/05/14
12/01/14
18/04/14
30/11/13
29/03/13
01/06/13
13/01/13
06/04/12

Date

04/05/15
15/11/14
17/05/14
18/04/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
01/06/13
29/03/13
13/01/13
06/04/12

Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Venue

Plymouth
Cardiff
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Plymouth
Cardiff
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



