Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chris Parsons - (502852) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.54	391	Н	04/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
1:12.72	357	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1
1:13.09	351	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Poole	1
1:13.72	342	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:14.34	334	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:14.64	330	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:17.60	294	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:18.63	282	Н	01/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Poole	1
1:19.20	276	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:23.54	235	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.54	391	Н	04/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
1:12.72	357	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1
1:13.09	351	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Poole	1
1:14.34	334	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:13.72	342	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:14.64	330	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:18.63	282	Н	01/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Poole	1
1:17.60	294	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:19.20	276	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:23.54	235	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS